

Menu 21.04. - 27.04.

Monday

Restaurant is closed. Have a nice Easter

M

Tuesday

Breakfast / Rye porridge

M

Tofu, vegetables and nuts in sweet and sour sauce and basmati rice

G, M

Mini meatballs in tomato and chili sauce, cheese and pasta

L



Crispy flounder, herb sour cream and roasted potatoes

L



Kilo salad, day's salad and proteins by the prize per kilo

M

Parsnip puree soup and cottage cheese

G, L

Raspberry and blueberry curd

G, L

Wednesday

Breakfast / Semolina porridge

L

Vegetable pie and parley sour cream

L

Panang chicken curry and jasmine rice

G, M



Pork snitzel, choron sauce, potato wedges

L



Grilled salmon, spring onion and butter sauce, lemon vegetables and roasted herb potatoes

G, L



Spinash soup and egg

L

Kilo salad, day's salad and proteins by the prize per kilo

G, L

Banoffee

Thursday

Breakfast / Four grain porridge

M

Kale and nuts pasta and parmesan cheese

L

Dill fish balls, herb sour cream and potatoes

G, L

Pea and pork soup (limited availability)

G, M



Chicken lasagne with ricotta cheese

Beef sirloin, bearnaise sauce, grilled tomatoes and fries

G, L



Sweet potato and corn puree soup and cottage cheese

G, L

Kilo salad, day's salad and proteins by the prize per kilo

Pancake, jam and whipped cream

L

Friday

Vegetable balls, oven-roasted root vegetables, feta cheese sauce, and bulgur

L

Chicken and bacon hash with chili, and sriracha mayonnaise

M



Beef cheek in redwine sauce with garlic, oven baked vegetables and potato wedges

G, M



Chili burger, chili mayonnaise, jalapenos, coleslaw and pickled cucumber



Kilo salad, day's salad and proteins by the prize per kilo

L

Cheesy cauliflower puree soup and croutons

L

Passion, pineapple coconut mousse

G

Muutokset ruokalistoilla ja tuoteselosteissa mahdollisia. Henkilökunta auttaa mielellään ruoka-aineallergioihin liittyvissä asioissa.
Changes in menus and list of ingredients are possible. Our staff is always ready to help you if you have any questions concerning allergies.

G Gluteeniton | Gluten free **L** Laktoositon | Lactose-free **M** Maidoton | Milk-free **VL** Vähälaktoosinen | Low-lactose